we
GYRO
        SMART NODE STREET LIGHT
TM
A
FROM STREET LIGHT TO SMART CITY NODE
The GYRO design facilitates a seamless and feasible “as you grow” migration from simple streetlights to advanced Smart City Nodes.
Luminaire integration of LPWAN based smart lighting control and as well as high value infrastructure such as WiFi, Cameras, Sensors, 5G

>1000 hrs RoHS
IESNA LM-79-2008 ISO 9227 IEC60068-2-6:2007 EN 62321:2009
ORDER CODE – LUMINAIRE CONFIGURATION
ORDER
CODE
POSITION
CODE TYPE OPTIONS WHAT IS THIS?
1
Product
Family
CRUX
GYRO
RAZO-S
RAZO-M
Name of Product Family
2 Quality Model
P
E
P= PLUS = Programmable Driver + High Power LEDs
E=ESSENTIAL= Dimmable Driver + Medium Power LEDs
3 LED Qty
Look up in Data Sheet
Lumen Table
Choose your LED Qty for desired wattage and lumen area
4 LED Current Setting
Look up in Data Sheet
Lumen Table
Choose your LED Current Setting and corresponding System
Power for exact wattage and lumen required. The driver will
then be pre-programmed to this specific setting during
production or installation
5 CRI + CCT
730
740
727
830
Colour Rendering Index (Ra) = 70 or 80 = 7 or 8
Choose Colour Temperature:
30= 3000K
40=4000K
27=2700K
6 Body Colour
DG
LG
C
DG=Dark Grey (RAL XXX)
LG= Light Grey (RAL XXX)
C = Custom Colour (Specify in Order Text)
7 Lens Type
L1, L2, L3, L4
L5, L7, L9….
Choose Lens Type for desired lighting distribution according
to your Lighting Design Requirements
8 Mounting Type
SM
TM
PM
SU
PE
SM=Side Mounted
TM=Top Mounted
PM=Park Mounted
WS=Wire Suspended
PE=Pendant Mounted
9
External Control
Connector
N
ZU
ZD
ZUD
N  =NEMA
ZU    =ZHAGA – facing UP